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12V Plug & Play System
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Lighting

Installation
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Male

Female

SKU

L6WAY

L6WAY-F

Connector Type

Female

Male

10W

20W

50W

100W

SKU

LTR10

LTR20

LTR50

LTR100

Wattage

1m

3m

5m

SKU

LCONC1

LCONC3

LCONC5

Length

1m

3m

5m

SKU

LTROC1

LTROC3

LTROC5

Length

SKU SKU SKU

SKU

3 Way Splitter

LVCON3

SKU

In-line Connector

LVCONFF

SKU

Transformers 2 Pin Output Cable
(Male to Open Ended)

2 Pin Output Cable
(Male to Male)

In-line Connector
Female to Female (10cm)

3 Way Splitter
(3x Female Output)

6 Way Splitter
(6x Female Output)




